Full Digital Drives
for 2 & 4 phase stepper motors
for High Performances at Low Costs
ELETTRONICA PER AUTOMAZIONE INDUSTRIALE
Via del Commercio, 2/4 -9/11
Loc. S. Grato - Z.I.
26900  -  LODI   (LO)  -   Italy
Tel. 0039 0371 412318  -  Fax 0039 0371 412367

s
Inputs connection
Ordering code Power System Resources
Versions Power supply Auxiliary output Current Digital Inputs Analog Inputs Digital Outputs
LW1 Drive Series: Models 2014
LW1D2014N081-00 24 ÷ 36 Vdc ---
0.5 ÷ 1.4 Arms
(0.7 ÷ 2.0 Apeak)
# 3 opto isolated 5 Vdc 300 kHz
configurable as NPN, PNP or Line Drive --- # 1 opto isolated 24 Vdc 100mA
transistor output for Fault
LW1 Drive Series: Models 2042
LW1D2042N081-00 24 ÷ 36 Vdc ---
1.5 ÷ 4.2 Arms
(2.1 ÷ 6.0 Apeak)
# 3 opto isolated 5 Vdc 300 kHz
configurable as NPN, PNP or Line Drive --- # 1 opto isolated 24 Vdc 100mA
transistor output for Fault
LW1 Drive Series: Models 3050
LW1D3050N081-00 24 ÷ 80 Vdc ---
1.0 ÷ 5.5 Arms
(1.4 ÷ 7.8 Apeak)
# 3 opto isolated 5 Vdc 300 kHz
configurable as NPN, PNP or Line Drive --- # 1 opto isolated 24 Vdc 100mA
transistor output for Fault
LW1D3050N081-01 24 ÷ 80 Vdc ---
1.0 ÷ 5.5 Arms
(1.4 ÷ 7.8 Apeak)
# 3 opto isolated 24 Vdc 300 kHz
configurable as NPN, PNP or Line Drive --- # 1 opto isolated 24 Vdc 100mA
transistor output for Fault
LW1A3050N081-00 18 ÷ 56 Vac 24 Vdc - 3 Amps
1.0 ÷ 5.5 Arms
(1.4 ÷ 7.8 Apeak)
# 3 opto isolated 5 Vdc 300 kHz
configurable as NPN, PNP or Line Drive --- # 1 opto isolated 24 Vdc 100mA
transistor output for Fault
LW1 Drive Series: Models 4080
LW1D4080N0A1-00 48 ÷ 140 Vdc ---
1.0 ÷ 8.0 Arms
(1.4÷ 11.2 Apeak)
# 4 opto isolated 5 Vdc 300 kHz configurable
as NPN, PNP or Line Drive --- # 1 opto isolated 24 Vdc 100mA
transistor output for Fault
LW1D4080N0A1-01 48 ÷ 140 Vdc ---
1.0 ÷ 8.0 Arms
(1.4 ÷ 11.2 Apeak)
# 4 opto isolated 24 Vdc 300 kHz configurable
as NPN, PNP or Line Drive --- # 1 opto isolated 24 Vdc 100mA